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Event 163
14/11/2021 - 15:00

Women, 200m Super Lifesaver

Open
Startlist Finals

Final B

1

O~NO O A~WN

SCHULTZ, Vanessa
DE KONING, Sanne
HAHN, Lucie
CHAN, Wing Chun
DE GREEF, Ruth
RIEDRICH, Franka
DERWAEL, Fien
GROOT, Kathy

Reserves

BRAUN, Lara
GORLIER, Florine

YB

96
04
06
00
03
05
06
97

97
03

KIXXX
GRB
KIXXX
HKG
RCTAL
DLRGNBG
YES

DRB

KIXXX
LSC

3:05.69
3:03.40
2:58.06
2:55.29
2:56.49
3:03.26
3:04.42
3:06.01

3:06.23
3:06.95

Final A

[N

O~NO O AWN

GEUBELS, Kaat
ISTAS, Lotte
VANBUEL, Nele
VAN DE PLAS, Bo
HARZE, Marine
BOOGAERTS, Sofie
DEWAEL, Nell
KLOMP, Danique

YB

96
04
85
01
97
95
06
02

RCTAL
STRC
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
LSC
NED

2:53.58
2:48.74
2:36.65
2:28.87
2:34.24
2:42.20
2:52.98
2:54.12

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71214
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